PHILIPS |
e

GRAMOPHONES

22GA 202/0071/05T/15T/16T/33T/65T

PHILIPS

&

The record-player 22GA202 is the 22GC002, however with
case and cover.

For repairs and replacement of parts, see the Service Notes
of the 22GC002.

Below a list of additional parts is given.

De 22GA202 is de platenspeler 22GC002 op voet met deksel.
Voor reparaties en vervangingen van onderdelen van de speler
zie onze Service Documentatie van de 22GC002.

Voor verdere onderdelen, zie onderstaande stuklijst.

Le 22GA202 est le tourne-disque 22GC002 sur cuvette avec
couvercle,

Pour les réparations et le remplacement des pieces se reporter
4 la documentation de Service du 22GC002,

Pour les autres piéces, voir la liste ci-dessous.

Der 22GA202 ist der Plattenspieler 22GC002 auf Zarge mit Deckel,
Fir eventuelle Reparaturen und Ersetzen von Teilen wird auf die
Kundendienstanleitung von 22GC002 verwiesen.

Fir weitere Ersatzteile siehe man nachstehende Ersatzteilliste.

El 22GA202 es el tocadiscos 22GC002 con pedestal y tapa.
Para reparaciones o substitucién de piezas, constltese

la documentacién del 22GC002
Una lista de piezas adicionales se da a continuacién,

Item
1-2 tap screw tapschroef 4822 502 30001 taraud Gewindeschraube tornillo roscante
3 screw m3x5 schroef m3x5 4822 502 10039 vis m3x5 Schraube m3x5 tornillo m3x5
4 voltage adapter spanningscaroussel 4822 272 10021 sélecteur de tension Spannungsumschalter selector de tensién
5 hinge with pin scharnier met pen 4822 417 10161 charni®re avec gond Scharnier mit Stift  bisagra con perno
6 hinge scharnier 4822 417 10162 charniére Scharnier bisagra
7 base voet 4822 462 40014 pied Zarge pata
8 cap kapje 4822 462 70538 capot Kappe cubierta
9 lower casing onderbak 4822 444 50116 boftier inférieur Untergehiuse caja inferior
10 spring veer 4822 492 40302 ressort Feder resorte
11 disk schijf 4822 466 80351 disque Scheibe disco
12 spring cup veérschotel 4822 462 70541 ressort 4 cuvette Federteller resorte de cubo
13 screw m3x10 schroef m3x10 4822 502 10673 vis m3x10 Schraube m3x10 tornillo m3x10
14 nut m3 moer m3 4822 505 10325 écrou m3 Mutter m3 tuerca m3
15 frame raam 4822 444 40022 cadre Rahmen cuadro
16 cover deksel 4822 444 20086 couvercle Deckel tapa
17 screw m4x20 schroef m4x20 4822 502 10051 vis m4x20 Schraube m4x20 tornillo m4x20
18 plug steker 4822 264 40023 fiche Stecker clavija
SERVICE
INFORMATION
4822 726 1. 0359
CS15513 Copyright Central Service N.V. PHILIPS’ GLOEILAMPENFABRIEKEN, Eindhoven

Printed In Holland

Confidential information for Philips Service Dealers




———————




